Rookie Band Camp
Schedule

Friday, July 28, 2023
8:00 A.M. Welcome — Introductions
Staff, Student Staff
Brown Envelopes
8:30 Outside — Basics w/ Section Leaders & Mr. Hupe & Dr. Thomas
10:00 Break
10:15 M&M Basics Block (Pre-game Block) w/ Mr. Hupe
11:30 Lunch Provided by Band-Aides

12:15 P.M. Inside @ West Band Room (Music) w/ Dr. Thomas
SSB, Alma Mater, Stand Up & Cheer, FS (Go Northwestern Go)

1:45 Sectionals (with section leaders)
3:00 Break

3:15 Together in Band Room. Talk about next week.
Play SSB, Alma Mater, Stand Up and Cheer, & FS

4:00 Dismiss

See you on Monday, July 31 at 8:00 A.M. Bring your instrument, music, water and
sunscreen, hats are always good for the sun as well.



FULL Band Camp
Schedule

Day 1 (Monday)
July 31, 2023

8:00 A.M.

8:30

10:00
10:15
10:45
11:30

12:45 p.m.
1:30

3:30
4:00

Welcome - Introductions

Staff, Student Staff

Brown Envelopes

Outside - Basic Block

(Pre-game Block), w/ Mr. Hupe
Break

Team building

Review Marching

Lunch -

Bring your own, or go in groups
Inside @ West Band Room (Music)
Pre-game- Queen, w/ Dr. Thomas
Sectionals

Together

Dismiss

Day 2-5 (Tuesday-Thursday)
Aug. 1 - Aug. 3, 2023

8:00 A.M
9:15

9:45

10:30
10:50
11:10

11:30
12:45 p.m.

1:30
3:30
4:00

Basic Block - Mr. Hupe

Marching Sectionals

w/ Section Leaders

Together Pre-Game %z time Drill
Break

Team-building

March playing scales &

Stand Up and Cheer or %2 time Drill
Lunch

Inside @ West Band Room (Music)
Pre-Game & Queen, w/ Dr. Thomas
Sectionals

Together Show Music

Dismiss

Friday Exhibition Performance
ALL Bands/Guard/Dance Team

Aug. 4 (Friday), 2023

Normal Daily schedule PLUS

6:45 P.M. Gather
Parents at the practice field (bring your lawn Chairs)
Students in the band room
7:15 Exhibition
Playing Warm-up
Basics Block
Pre-game performance
Half-time music
8:00 Ice Cream Social
8:30 Dismissed

Tuesday, Aug. 15
NO Instruments for freshmen.
10:00a(?) Pep Band (Freshman Pep Assembly)

Wednesday, Aug. 16
10-12 grade band students, first day of
classes. DO Bring your instruments!

Continue to memorize your music. Playing
tests will begin when school starts.




