Rookie Band Camp Schedule

Friday, July 28, 2023

8:00 A.M. Welcome – Introductions Staff, Student Staff Brown Envelopes

8:30 Outside - Basics w/ Section Leaders & Mr. Hupe & Dr. Thomas

10:00 Break

10:15 M&M Basics Block (Pre-game Block) w/ Mr. Hupe

11:30 Lunch Provided by Band-Aides

12:15 P.M. Inside @ West Band Room (Music) w/ Dr. Thomas SSB, Alma Mater, Stand Up & Cheer, FS (Go Northwestern Go)

1:45 Sectionals (with section leaders)

3:00 Break

3:15 Together in Band Room. Talk about next week.
Play SSB, Alma Mater, Stand Up and Cheer, & FS

4:00 Dismiss

See you on Monday, July 31 at 8:00 A.M. Bring your instrument, music, water and sunscreen, hats are always good for the sun as well.

FULL Band Camp Schedule

Day 1 (Monday) July 31, 2023

8:00 a.m.	Welcome – Introductions
	Staff, Student Staff
	Brown Envelopes
8:30	Outside – Basic Block
	(Pre-game Block), w/ Mr. Hupe
10:00	Break
10:15	Team building
10:45	Review Marching
11:30	Lunch -
	Bring your own, or go in groups
12:45 р.м.	Inside @ West Band Room (Music)
	Pre-game- Queen, w/ Dr. Thomas
1:30	Sectionals
3:30	Together
4:00	Dismiss

Day 2-5 (Tuesday-Thursday) Aug. 1 – Aug. 3, 2023

_	• •
8:00 A.M	Basic Block – Mr. Hupe
9:15	Marching Sectionals
	w/ Section Leaders
9:45	Together Pre-Game ½ time Drill
10:30	Break
10:50	Team-building
11:10	March playing scales &
	Stand Up and Cheer or ½ time Drill
11:30	Lunch
12:45 р.м.	Inside @ West Band Room (Music)
	Pre-Game & Queen, w/ Dr. Thomas
1:30	Sectionals
3:30	Together Show Music
4:00	Dismiss

Friday Exhibition Performance ALL Bands/Guard/Dance Team

ALL Ballus/Gualu/Dalice Tealli		
Aug. 4 (Friday), 2023 Normal Daily schedule PLUS		
Parents at the practice field (bring your lawn Chairs)		
Students in the band room		
7:15	Exhibition	
	Playing Warm-up	
	Basics Block	
	Pre-game performance	
	Half-time music	
8:00	Ice Cream Social	
8:30	Dismissed	

Tuesday, Aug. 15
NO Instruments for freshmen.
10:00a(?) Pep Band (Freshman Pep Assembly)

Wednesday, Aug. 16

10-12 grade band students, first day of classes. **DO** Bring your instruments!

Continue to memorize your music. Playing tests will begin when school starts.